23/08/2021 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1137 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1137 (@ raid) (0 unfulfilled )

August 20, 2021 at 1:28 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (5)

DIN Pressure Reducer (9711901) £38.00 x 1
SKU: 9711901

R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217) £45.00 x 2

Off) (7910201)
SKU: 7910201

7@ Tek-Ox with Quick Ox (Auto Switch- £155.00 x 2

Paid
Subtotal 5 items
Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£442.83 GBP was added to your Aug 25, 2021 payout.

AUGUST 20

Order confirmation email was sent to Erling Tennessen
(foto@erlito.com).

A £453.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending

in 4298.

£442.83 GBP will be added to your Aug 25, 2021 payout.

Erling Tennessen placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#22480281501889).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3977056977089

£38.00

£90.00

£310.00

£438.00

£15.00
£453.00
£453.00

2:35 AM

1:28 PM

1:28 PM

1:28 PM

1:28 PM

Customer
Erling Tennessen

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

foto@erlito.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Erling Tennessen
Mandal Trykk & dykk
Furutoppen 7

4517 Mandal
Norway

91608028

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629625528513/variants/39610149011649
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629625299137/variants/39610148716737
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5435094008001
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/75174772929

